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CREC Magnet Schools 2017-2018

Information Sessions for Prospective Families
Elementary Schools (Pre–K3-Grade 5)

 

www.chooseCREC.org

CREC Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Elementary School
525 Brook Street, Rocky Hill, CT 06067

• Wednesday, November 8 at 10 a.m.  
 (Snow Date: Thursday, November 9 at 10 a.m. )
• Thursday, December 14 at 4 p.m. 
 (Snow Date: Friday, December 15 at 4 p.m.)
• Saturday, January 13 at 10 a.m 
 (Snow Date: Saturday, January 20 at 10 a.m.)

CREC Ana Grace Academy of the Arts Elementary Magnet School
20 Security Drive, Avon, CT 06001

• Monday, November 6 at 10 a.m.
• Tuesday, December 5 at 5 p.m.
• Saturday, February 3 at 9 a.m.

CREC Discovery Academy
176 Cumberland Avenue, Wethersfield, CT 06109

• Tuesday, October 24 at 9:15 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, October 26 at 9:15 a.m.)
• Monday, November 13 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Wednesday, November 15 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Monday, December 11 at 9:15 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Wednesday, December 13 at 9:15 a.m.)
• Tuesday, January 23 at 9:15 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, January 25 at 9:15 a.m.)

Glastonbury-East Hartford Magnet School
95 Oak Street, Glastonbury, CT 06033

• Wednesday, November 8 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Tuesday, November 28 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Thursday, December 14 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Monday, December 18 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Thursday, January 18 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Tuesday, January 23 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Tuesday, February 13 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, February 22 at 5:30 p.m.)

CREC International Magnet School for Global Citizenship
625 Chapel Road, South Windsor, CT 06074

• Monday, November 13 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Tuesday, November 14 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Monday, December 11 at 5:30 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Tuesday, December 12 at 5:30 p.m.)
• Saturday, February 10 at 10 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Saturday, February 24 at 10 a.m.)

CREC Montessori Magnet School
1460 Broad Street, Hartford, CT 06106

• Tuesday, December 12 at 10 a.m.
• Thursday, January 18 at 10 a.m.
• Tuesday, February 6 at 10 a.m.
• Monday, February 12 at 5:30 p.m.

CREC Museum Academy
11 Turkey Hill Road, Bloomfield, CT 06002

• Monday, November 6 at 4 p.m.
• Tuesday, December 5 at 4 p.m.
• Tuesday, February 6 at 4 p.m.

In addition to open houses, CREC Museum Academy will also hold 
school tours from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m. on the following dates:

• November 14, 16, and 29
• December 12, 14, 19, and 21
• January 9, 17, and 25
• February 12, 15, 22, and 27

CREC Reggio Magnet School of the Arts
59 Waterville Road, Avon, CT 06001

• Monday, November 6 at 5:30 p.m.
• Thursday, December 14 at 10 a.m.
• Tuesday, January 9 at 10 a.m.
• Saturday, February 3 at 10 a.m.

CREC University of Hartford Magnet School
196 Bloomfield Avenue, West Hartford, CT 06117

• Wednesday, November 15 at 10 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, November 16 at 10 a.m.)
• Wednesday, January 17 at 10 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, January 18 at 10 a.m.)
• Wednesday, February 21 at 6 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, February 22 at 6 p.m.)



CREC Magnet Schools 2017-2018

Information Sessions for Prospective Families
Secondary Schools (Grades 6–12)

 

www.chooseCREC.org

CREC Academy of Aerospace and Engineering
1101 Kennedy Road, Windsor, CT 06095

• Thursday, November 9 at 6 p.m.  
 (Snow date: Thursday, November 16 at 6 p.m.)
• Thursday, December 14 at 6 p.m.  
 (Snow date: Tuesday, December 19 at 6 p.m.)
• Thursday, February 8 at 6 p.m.  
 (Snow Date: Thursday, February 15 at 6 p.m.)

CREC Academy of Science and Innovation
600 Slater Road, New Britain, CT 06053

• Wednesday, November 15 at 6 p.m.
• Thursday, December 14 at 6 p.m.
• Wednesday, January 24 at 6 p.m.
• Saturday, February 17 at 10 a.m.

CREC Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts  
High School
Theater for the Performing Arts, 359 Washington Street,
Hartford, CT 06106

• Tuesday, November 21 at 5 p.m.
• Wednesday, December 20 at 6 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Thursday, January 4 at 6 p.m.)
• Wednesday, January 10 at 6 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Wednesday, January 17 at 6 p.m.)
• Saturday, February 10 at 10 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Saturday, February 24 at 10 a.m.)

*Please note that all open houses will be held at the 
Theater for the Performing Arts at the Learning Corridor.

CREC Greater Hartford Academy of the Arts  
Middle School
75 Van Dyke Avenue, Hartford, CT 06106

• Saturday, November 4 at 2 p.m.
• Monday, December 4 at 6 p.m. 
 (Snow date: Tuesday, December 5 at 6 p.m.)
• Thursday, January 11 at 11 a.m. 
 (Snow date: Friday, January 12 at 11 a.m.)

CREC Metropolitan Learning Center  
for Global and International Studies
1551 Blue Hills Avenue, Bloomfield, CT 06002

• Wednesday, November 8 at 6 p.m.
• Wednesday, December 6 at 6 p.m.
• Wednesday, January 31 at 6 p.m.
• Thursday, February 22 at 6 p.m.

PSA Civic Leadership High School
1617 King Street, Enfield, CT 06082

• Wednesday, November 15 at 6 p.m.
• Wednesday, December 13 at 6 p.m.
• Wednesday, February 7 at 6 p.m.

CREC Two Rivers Magnet Middle School
337 East River Drive, East Hartford, CT 06108

• Wednesday, November 8 at 6:30 p.m.
• Tuesday, December 5 at 6:30 p.m.
• Saturday, February 3 at 10:00 a.m.
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